        HL7501
HL7501 V1.7 Mar. 2019 1/6
I2C Programmable 6A DVS Buck Converter
Features
 Input Voltage Range: 2.5V~5.5V
 Programmable Output Voltage:
 0.600V to 1.420V in 10 mV, 12.5mV,
12.826mV or 12.967mV steps

        HL7501
HL7501 V1.7 Mar. 2019 2/6
Order Information
Part
Number
Default VOUT
after POR
Max
Output
Current
（RMS）
Max
Pulse
Current
(50ms)
A1
Pin
Func.
I2C
Address
VOUT
Range
VOUT Step Package
Packing
Method
VSEL=0 VSEL=1
HL7501W8 1.020V 1.150V 4A N/A VSEL 1100000
0.600V ~
1.230V
10mV
WLCSP
Tape &
Reel
HL7501W9 1.000V 1.000V 5A N/A VSEL 1000000
0.603V ~
1.411V
12.826mV
HL7501WA 1.000V 1.000V 5A N/A VSEL 1000001
0.603V ~
1.411V
12.826mV
HL7501WE1 1.150V 1.150V 5A 7.0A VSEL 1100000
0.600V ~
1.3875V
12.5mV
HL7501WM 1.000V 1.000V 6A 7.5A VSEL 1000001
0.600V ~
1.3875V
12.5mV
HL7501WN 1.150V 1.150V 5A 7.0A VSEL 1100000
0.600V ~
1.3875V
12.5mV
HL7501WP OFF 1.150V 5A N/A VSEL 1100000
0.600V ~
1.3875V
12.5mV
HL7501WS 1.020V 1.150V 5A N/A VSEL 1100000
0.600V ~
1.230V
10mV
HL7501WT1 1.10V 1.20V 5A N/A VSEL 1100000
0.603V ~
1.411V
12.826mV
HL7501WB 1.10V 1.20V 5A N/A VSEL 1100000
0.600V ~
1.230V
10mV
Note:
(1) For HL7501WE, HL7501WT, EN pin=0 also resets the chip.
(2) For other default output voltage, mode and I2C address options, contact a Halo Micro sales representative.
        HL7501